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BERREH FEK OB, T BE. BLETH. LB S8 B (2009)
B SRR FEK OB, T BE. BLETH. L& S8 B (2009)
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e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B3
50m 100m Ba
1 1/ EZER =K 4:26. 37 16/16
ME BE =1 (0.64) 33.04  1:08.19  1:08.19
B 3] =1 (+0.36) 34.60  1:14.50  2:22.69
IBE 4Ly =23 (+0.41) 30.19  1:04.51  3:27.20
EE BEK =2 (+0.24) 28.12 59.17  4:26.37
2 1/4 tb&UL =5 4:38.65 14/14
FHERE =1 (0.65) 34.41  1:12.54  1:12.54
B SRR =2  (+0.48) 34.92  1:14.93  2:27.47
MR &7 =1 +0.27) 32.35  1:10.34  3:37.81
FH #EX =2 (+0.39) 28.84  1:00.84  4:38.65
3 1/3 )\BwH =5 4:53.04 12/12
NE HE =2 (0.66) 33.33  1:10.60  1:10.60
Bl £ =3 (+0.26) 38.73  1:24.46  2:35.06
MR RE =2  (+0.38) 32.97  1:11.27  3:46.33
g Bk =3 (+0.29) 30.78  1:06.71  4:53.04
4 1/2 EJI =5 4:57.07 10/10
FARE 23 =3  (0.61) 32.43  1:07.31  1:07.31
=1i] B =3 (+0.51) 41.49  1:28.76  2:36.07
WHEET =1 (+0.48) 33.07  1:10.73  3:46.80
WH 125 =2  (+0.31) 31.60  1:10.27  4:57.07
5 1/0 IR =5 5:01.20 8/8
By ME =3  (0.66) 3413 1:11.28  1:11.28
Bh K& =1 (+0.25) 41.20  1:28.40  2:39.68
INE fETY =2 (+0.33) 32.57  1:11.40  3:51.08
aBR BEX =2 (+0.38) 32.59  1:10.12  5:01.20
6 1/7T &I =353 5:03.57 6/6
=FEBER =1 (0.72) 37.38  1:17.23  1:17.23
Bl FE =1 (+0.45) 44.25 1:31.95  2:49.18
& BAEER =3 (+0.37) 32.82  1:10.30  3:59.48
KA B 52 (+0.35) 30.66  1:04.09  5:03.57
7 1/6 EEL B 5:13.16 4/4
ng & =3  (0.56) 33.60  1:08.93  1:08.93
=B HEE =3 (+0.31) 44.86  1:35.58  2:44.51
) EiE =3  (+0.70) 35.45  1:19.26  4:03.77
A0 ¥ =1 (+0.39) 31.54  1:09.39 5:13.16
8 1/8 REFT B 5:35.12 2/2
Wkp EHE =1 (0.72) 39.65  1:21.47  1:21.47
¥R OBE =2 (+0.38) 37.94  1:22.73  2:44.20
BN ImE 52 (+0.37) 44.32  1:35.88  4:20.08
BH  #hEE 52 (+0.33) 35.79  1:15.04  5:35.12
9 1/1 WKE B 6:01.06
AR BE =1 (0.70) 40.44  1:23.91  1:23.91
=K EE =3 (+0.21) 4526  1:36.04  2:59.95
BAR ##h =3  (+0.22) 41.63  1:46.54  4:46.49
ik OEER =3 (+0.09) 34.52 1:14.57  6:01.06
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